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Event 22 Women, 400m Freestyle Absolutos/All
10.02.2019 Results Prelim
Rec Mundial / World Record 3:56.46 LEDECKY Kathleen USA Rio (BRA) 2016
Rec Europeu / European Record 3:59.15 PELLEGRINI Federica ITA Rome (ITA) 2009
Rec Meeting / Meeting Record 4:12.54 DURAES Diana Margarida POR Lisboa 2018
Rec Nacional / Port.Nat Record 4:09.49 DURAES Diana Margarida SLB Tarragona (ESP) 2018

Tempo Acesso Meeting / Meeting Access Time Jun&Sen: 4:56.00;  Juv: 5:12.00
Points: FINA 2018

Pos. Nadador / Swimmer A/Y Clube / Team Tempo / Final RT Pts

1. DURAES Diana Margarida 96 Benfica 4:28.09 +0.81 686 A
50m: 31.49 31.49 150m: 1:39.46 34.18 250m: 2:47.03 33.51 350m: 3:54.36 33.70

100m: 1:05.28 33.79 200m: 2:13.52 34.06 300m: 3:20.66 33.63 400m: 4:28.09 33.73

2. ROSA Mafalda Sofia 03 Rio Maior 4:31.33 +0.85 661 A
50m: 31.63 31.63 150m: 1:39.85 34.28 250m: 2:48.76 34.30 350m: 3:57.82 34.49

100m: 1:05.57 33.94 200m: 2:14.46 34.61 300m: 3:23.33 34.57 400m: 4:31.33 33.51

3. SOUSA Ana Reis 02 Alges 4:31.48 +0.68 660 A
50m: 31.18 31.18 150m: 1:39.81 34.50 250m: 2:48.76 34.36 350m: 3:57.76 34.49

100m: 1:05.31 34.13 200m: 2:14.40 34.59 300m: 3:23.27 34.51 400m: 4:31.48 33.72

4. PINA Ana Sofia 02 O Crasto 4:31.82 +0.73 658 A
50m: 31.60 31.60 150m: 1:39.64 34.10 250m: 2:48.28 34.39 350m: 3:58.30 34.89

100m: 1:05.54 33.94 200m: 2:13.89 34.25 300m: 3:23.41 35.13 400m: 4:31.82 33.52

5. CHEROUATI Souad Nefissa 89 Benfica 4:32.31 +0.73 654 A
50m: 31.85 31.85 150m: 1:40.98 34.33 250m: 2:50.26 34.42 350m: 3:58.73 33.90

100m: 1:06.65 34.80 200m: 2:15.84 34.86 300m: 3:24.83 34.57 400m: 4:32.31 33.58

6. ANDRE Leticia Maia 02 Benfica 4:32.35 +0.58 654 A
50m: 31.34 31.34 150m: 1:40.36 35.03 250m: 2:49.62 34.42 350m: 3:58.80 34.58

100m: 1:05.33 33.99 200m: 2:15.20 34.84 300m: 3:24.22 34.60 400m: 4:32.35 33.55

7. AZEVEDO Madalena Gomes 99 Alges 4:32.57 +0.77 652 A
50m: 31.51 31.51 150m: 1:40.19 34.66 250m: 2:49.75 34.92 350m: 3:59.08 34.49

100m: 1:05.53 34.02 200m: 2:14.83 34.64 300m: 3:24.59 34.84 400m: 4:32.57 33.49

8. QUEIROZ Ana Rita 02 Selecao de Coimbra 4:33.93 +0.77 643 A
50m: 31.56 31.56 150m: 1:40.07 34.30 250m: 2:49.36 34.46 350m: 3:59.39 34.77

100m: 1:05.77 34.21 200m: 2:14.90 34.83 300m: 3:24.62 35.26 400m: 4:33.93 34.54

9. NOBRE Marisa Isabel 05 Selecao Portugal 4:36.86 +0.58 623 A
50m: 32.04 32.04 150m: 1:41.97 35.01 250m: 2:52.49 34.96 350m: 4:03.19 34.89

100m: 1:06.96 34.92 200m: 2:17.53 35.56 300m: 3:28.30 35.81 400m: 4:36.86 33.67

10. AMADOR Joana Costa 01 Galitos / Bresimar 4:39.17 +0.66 607 A
50m: 32.26 32.26 150m: 1:41.84 34.78 250m: 2:52.11 35.01 350m: 4:03.71 35.87

100m: 1:07.06 34.80 200m: 2:17.10 35.26 300m: 3:27.84 35.73 400m: 4:39.17 35.46

11. CONCEICAO Ema Jeronimo 03 Fisica Torres Vedras 4:39.32 +0.82 606 B
50m: 32.24 32.24 150m: 1:42.72 35.42 250m: 2:53.85 35.77 350m: 4:05.58 35.95

100m: 1:07.30 35.06 200m: 2:18.08 35.36 300m: 3:29.63 35.78 400m: 4:39.32 33.74

12. RODRIGUES Joana Francisca 04 Uniao Coimbra 4:40.20 +0.61 600 B
50m: 32.07 32.07 150m: 1:43.33 35.87 250m: 2:54.61 35.42 350m: 4:05.51 35.24

100m: 1:07.46 35.39 200m: 2:19.19 35.86 300m: 3:30.27 35.66 400m: 4:40.20 34.69

13. SANTOS Leonor Esteves 04 Avancado EULx 4:40.25 +0.79 600 B
50m: 33.43 33.43 150m: 1:45.64 36.15 250m: 2:56.51 35.17 350m: 4:06.53 34.85

100m: 1:09.49 36.06 200m: 2:21.34 35.70 300m: 3:31.68 35.17 400m: 4:40.25 33.72

14. TEODOSIO Barbara Coimbra 99 Sporting 4:41.15 +0.82 594 B
50m: 31.83 31.83 150m: 1:42.38 35.75 250m: 2:54.56 36.19 350m: 4:06.86 36.19

100m: 1:06.63 34.80 200m: 2:18.37 35.99 300m: 3:30.67 36.11 400m: 4:41.15 34.29

15. GASPAR Beatriz Ferreira 04 Bombeiros Mealhada/CA 4:41.34 +0.67 593 B
50m: 33.23 33.23 150m: 1:45.41 36.45 250m: 2:56.67 35.49 350m: 4:07.21 35.27

100m: 1:08.96 35.73 200m: 2:21.18 35.77 300m: 3:31.94 35.27 400m: 4:41.34 34.13

16. VELOSO Teresa Miguel 00 Sporting 4:41.52 +0.75 592 B
50m: 32.60 32.60 150m: 1:43.71 35.62 250m: 2:54.92 35.16 350m: 4:06.16 35.61

100m: 1:08.09 35.49 200m: 2:19.76 36.05 300m: 3:30.55 35.63 400m: 4:41.52 35.36

17. MARQUES Maria Alexandra 04 Anar-Amatoscar 4:41.59 +0.60 592 B
50m: 33.30 33.30 150m: 1:45.34 36.32 250m: 2:57.72 36.03 350m: 4:08.31 35.02

100m: 1:09.02 35.72 200m: 2:21.69 36.35 300m: 3:33.29 35.57 400m: 4:41.59 33.28
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Event 22, Women, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, Absolutos/All

Pos. Nadador / Swimmer A/Y Clube / Team Tempo / Final RT Pts

18. MONTEIRO Margarida Cabral 02 Galitos / Bresimar 4:42.97 +0.57 583 B
50m: 32.84 32.84 150m: 1:43.58 35.50 250m: 2:55.87 35.88 350m: 4:07.95 35.43

100m: 1:08.08 35.24 200m: 2:19.99 36.41 300m: 3:32.52 36.65 400m: 4:42.97 35.02

19. PIRES Marta Joao 05 Alges 4:43.99 +0.68 577 B
50m: 32.76 32.76 150m: 1:45.53 36.27 250m: 2:57.53 35.64 350m: 4:09.47 35.28

100m: 1:09.26 36.50 200m: 2:21.89 36.36 300m: 3:34.19 36.66 400m: 4:43.99 34.52

20. PIMENTA Margarida Sobral 99 Belenenses 4:44.38 +0.69 574 B
50m: 32.56 32.56 150m: 1:44.65 36.22 250m: 2:57.13 36.29 350m: 4:09.29 36.38

100m: 1:08.43 35.87 200m: 2:20.84 36.19 300m: 3:32.91 35.78 400m: 4:44.38 35.09

21. SILVA Camila Alexandra 03 Columbofila Cantanhedense 4:45.14 +0.83 570 R
50m: 32.60 32.60 150m: 1:42.63 35.22 250m: 2:55.44 36.50 350m: 4:09.62 36.73

100m: 1:07.41 34.81 200m: 2:18.94 36.31 300m: 3:32.89 37.45 400m: 4:45.14 35.52

22. ROSA Mariana Carmo 05 Louzan Natacao/EFAPEL 4:46.22 +0.64 563 R
50m: 32.35 32.35 150m: 1:42.90 35.57 250m: 2:56.20 36.60 350m: 4:10.53 36.81

100m: 1:07.33 34.98 200m: 2:19.60 36.70 300m: 3:33.72 37.52 400m: 4:46.22 35.69

23. PINTO Mafalda Marques 02 Sporting 4:49.09 +0.61 547
50m: 31.53 31.53 150m: 1:43.12 36.17 250m: 2:57.57 36.91 350m: 4:13.63 37.63

100m: 1:06.95 35.42 200m: 2:20.66 37.54 300m: 3:36.00 38.43 400m: 4:49.09 35.46

24. SOUSA Ines Matos 03 Uniao Coimbra 4:49.36 +0.68 545
50m: 33.01 33.01 150m: 1:45.57 36.57 250m: 2:59.14 36.77 350m: 4:13.07 36.54

100m: 1:09.00 35.99 200m: 2:22.37 36.80 300m: 3:36.53 37.39 400m: 4:49.36 36.29

25. COSTA Mafalda Santos 05 Colegio Int Monte Maior 4:52.43 +0.73 528
50m: 32.96 32.96 150m: 1:45.02 36.66 250m: 2:59.60 37.51 350m: 4:15.28 38.00

100m: 1:08.36 35.40 200m: 2:22.09 37.07 300m: 3:37.28 37.68 400m: 4:52.43 37.15

26. CARLOTA Catarina Isabel 05 BUZIOS - Coruche 4:53.23 524
50m: 33.43 33.43 150m: 1:47.73 37.24 250m: 3:03.79 38.00 350m: 4:18.45 36.73

100m: 1:10.49 37.06 200m: 2:25.79 38.06 300m: 3:41.72 37.93 400m: 4:53.23 34.78

27. PIRES Beatriz Almeida 03 Uniao Coimbra 4:53.75 +0.76 521
50m: 32.88 32.88 150m: 1:45.78 37.00 250m: 3:00.65 37.64 350m: 4:17.10 38.07

100m: 1:08.78 35.90 200m: 2:23.01 37.23 300m: 3:39.03 38.38 400m: 4:53.75 36.65

28. PIRES Laura Joao 05 Natacao do Fundao 4:54.26 +0.90 518
50m: 34.40 34.40 150m: 1:48.12 37.28 250m: 3:03.17 37.79 350m: 4:18.83 38.05

100m: 1:10.84 36.44 200m: 2:25.38 37.26 300m: 3:40.78 37.61 400m: 4:54.26 35.43

29. CANINHAS Maria Pinto 05 Natacao do Fundao 4:54.89 +0.98 515
50m: 35.02 35.02 150m: 1:51.46 38.49 250m: 3:06.18 37.13 350m: 4:19.61 36.54

100m: 1:12.97 37.95 200m: 2:29.05 37.59 300m: 3:43.07 36.89 400m: 4:54.89 35.28

30. SANTOS Ines Figueira 00 Uniao Piedense 4:55.16 +0.88 514
50m: 33.15 33.15 150m: 1:46.14 37.18 250m: 3:01.81 38.16 350m: 4:18.31 38.38

100m: 1:08.96 35.81 200m: 2:23.65 37.51 300m: 3:39.93 38.12 400m: 4:55.16 36.85

31. ARMAS Maria Ornelas 98 Avancado EULx 4:55.18 +0.96 514
50m: 32.37 32.37 150m: 1:44.90 36.78 250m: 3:00.39 38.04 350m: 4:17.54 38.47

100m: 1:08.12 35.75 200m: 2:22.35 37.45 300m: 3:39.07 38.68 400m: 4:55.18 37.64

32. MOITEIRO Bruna Silva 04 Nautico Marinha Grande 4:55.63 +1.01 511
50m: 32.73 32.73 150m: 1:47.71 37.80 250m: 3:03.87 38.09 350m: 4:20.02 37.90

100m: 1:09.91 37.18 200m: 2:25.78 38.07 300m: 3:42.12 38.25 400m: 4:55.63 35.61

33. ALVES Joana Silva 05 Benedita Sport Club 4:56.38 +0.85 507
50m: 33.80 33.80 150m: 1:50.21 38.56 250m: 3:06.51 37.76 350m: 4:21.35 37.13

100m: 1:11.65 37.85 200m: 2:28.75 38.54 300m: 3:44.22 37.71 400m: 4:56.38 35.03

34. NARRA Vera Figueiredo 04 Amadora 4:57.09 +0.78 504
50m: 33.73 33.73 150m: 1:47.82 37.33 250m: 3:03.39 38.05 350m: 4:19.49 38.26

100m: 1:10.49 36.76 200m: 2:25.34 37.52 300m: 3:41.23 37.84 400m: 4:57.09 37.60

35. PEDRO Daniela Alexandra 04 Sporting 4:57.65 +0.62 501
50m: 32.88 32.88 150m: 1:47.21 37.22 250m: 3:03.46 38.12 350m: 4:20.03 38.29

100m: 1:09.99 37.11 200m: 2:25.34 38.13 300m: 3:41.74 38.28 400m: 4:57.65 37.62

36. RODRIGUES Barbara Sofrino 01 Aquatico Silves 4:58.95 +0.78 494
(Fora Tempo Acesso / Out of Admission Time)

50m: 33.65 33.65 150m: 1:48.35 37.94 250m: 3:04.89 38.17 350m: 4:21.81 38.58
100m: 1:10.41 36.76 200m: 2:26.72 38.37 300m: 3:43.23 38.34 400m: 4:58.95 37.14
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Event 22, Women, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, Absolutos/All

Pos. Nadador / Swimmer A/Y Clube / Team Tempo / Final RT Pts

37. FREIXIEIRO Beatriz Maria 04 Rio Maior 4:59.01 +0.93 494
50m: 33.80 33.80 150m: 1:48.39 37.84 250m: 3:05.16 38.38 350m: 4:22.31 38.48

100m: 1:10.55 36.75 200m: 2:26.78 38.39 300m: 3:43.83 38.67 400m: 4:59.01 36.70

38. JUNQUEIRA Manuela Paccola 05 Naval de Peniche 4:59.70 +0.78 491
50m: 32.91 32.91 150m: 1:47.24 37.88 250m: 3:04.92 38.53 350m: 4:22.58 38.59

100m: 1:09.36 36.45 200m: 2:26.39 39.15 300m: 3:43.99 39.07 400m: 4:59.70 37.12

39. MERCEDES Mariana Marques 03 Olivais e Moscavide 4:59.71 +0.85 491
(Fora Tempo Acesso / Out of Admission Time)

50m: 33.63 33.63 150m: 1:51.61 39.39 250m: 3:09.43 38.60 350m: 4:24.64 36.67
100m: 1:12.22 38.59 200m: 2:30.83 39.22 300m: 3:47.97 38.54 400m: 4:59.71 35.07

40. SILVA Ana Catarina 04 Fundacao Beatriz Santos 5:00.02 +0.89 489
50m: 34.51 34.51 150m: 1:50.26 38.09 250m: 3:06.51 37.81 350m: 4:22.80 37.84

100m: 1:12.17 37.66 200m: 2:28.70 38.44 300m: 3:44.96 38.45 400m: 5:00.02 37.22

41. AMANTES Beatriz Quintao 03 Uniao Piedense 5:00.11 +0.68 489
(Fora Tempo Acesso / Out of Admission Time)

50m: 33.84 33.84 150m: 1:49.36 38.38 250m: 3:06.48 39.12 350m: 4:22.32 36.66
100m: 1:10.98 37.14 200m: 2:27.36 38.00 300m: 3:45.66 39.18 400m: 5:00.11 37.79

42. FERREIRA Joana Rosa 05 Naval de Peniche 5:01.09 +0.95 484
50m: 33.26 33.26 150m: 1:47.84 38.04 250m: 3:05.54 38.79 350m: 4:23.38 39.01

100m: 1:09.80 36.54 200m: 2:26.75 38.91 300m: 3:44.37 38.83 400m: 5:01.09 37.71

43. NOBRE Beatriz Gaspar 05 Gualdim  Pais 5:01.11 +0.93 484
50m: 34.82 34.82 150m: 1:51.59 38.49 250m: 3:07.91 38.18 350m: 4:24.24 38.29

100m: 1:13.10 38.28 200m: 2:29.73 38.14 300m: 3:45.95 38.04 400m: 5:01.11 36.87

44. FERRO Carolina Ganhao 02 Gesloures 5:01.58 +0.63 482
(Fora Tempo Acesso / Out of Admission Time)

50m: 33.24 33.24 150m: 1:47.70 38.08 250m: 3:04.50 38.74 350m: 4:23.17 39.58
100m: 1:09.62 36.38 200m: 2:25.76 38.06 300m: 3:43.59 39.09 400m: 5:01.58 38.41

45. LOISAS Beatriz Ferreira 05 Columbofila Cantanhedense 5:01.73 +0.70 481
50m: 34.53 34.53 150m: 1:51.21 38.68 250m: 3:08.58 38.64 350m: 4:25.23 38.08

100m: 1:12.53 38.00 200m: 2:29.94 38.73 300m: 3:47.15 38.57 400m: 5:01.73 36.50

46. JESUS Leonor Santos 04 Natacao Olhao 5:02.28 +0.87 478
50m: 33.80 33.80 150m: 1:48.57 38.80 250m: 3:06.78 39.73 350m: 4:24.99 39.35

100m: 1:09.77 35.97 200m: 2:27.05 38.48 300m: 3:45.64 38.86 400m: 5:02.28 37.29

47. GUTERRES Mariana Fragoso 04 Benfica 5:02.81 +0.83 476
50m: 33.35 33.35 150m: 1:47.75 37.56 250m: 3:04.46 38.32 350m: 4:23.32 39.76

100m: 1:10.19 36.84 200m: 2:26.14 38.39 300m: 3:43.56 39.10 400m: 5:02.81 39.49

48. LOPES Raquel Raposo 04 Desportivo Cova da Piedade 5:02.91 +0.92 475
50m: 34.46 34.46 150m: 1:50.44 38.35 250m: 3:08.54 38.92 350m: 4:25.51 38.38

100m: 1:12.09 37.63 200m: 2:29.62 39.18 300m: 3:47.13 38.59 400m: 5:02.91 37.40

49. CUNHA Leonor Correia 04 Fundacao Beatriz Santos 5:03.17 +0.89 474
50m: 34.64 34.64 150m: 1:50.09 38.38 250m: 3:07.83 39.03 350m: 4:25.93 39.00

100m: 1:11.71 37.07 200m: 2:28.80 38.71 300m: 3:46.93 39.10 400m: 5:03.17 37.24

50. MIRA Leonor Maria 04 BUZIOS - Coruche 5:03.29 +0.80 473
50m: 33.42 33.42 150m: 1:50.21 38.95 250m: 3:07.84 38.04 350m: 4:26.04 38.61

100m: 1:11.26 37.84 200m: 2:29.80 39.59 300m: 3:47.43 39.59 400m: 5:03.29 37.25

51. BARAO Margarida Carvalho 04 Colegio Vasco da Gama 5:04.03 +0.78 470
50m: 34.86 34.86 150m: 1:50.58 38.28 250m: 3:08.48 38.74 350m: 4:26.47 38.59

100m: 1:12.30 37.44 200m: 2:29.74 39.16 300m: 3:47.88 39.40 400m: 5:04.03 37.56

52. CORREIA Beatriz Santos 04 Ac.Viseu 5:04.63 +0.89 467
50m: 34.08 34.08 150m: 1:51.25 39.28 250m: 3:09.12 39.23 350m: 4:27.65 39.38

100m: 1:11.97 37.89 200m: 2:29.89 38.64 300m: 3:48.27 39.15 400m: 5:04.63 36.98

53. CAMACHO Maria Martins 04 Uniao Piedense 5:05.28 +0.82 464
50m: 33.81 33.81 150m: 1:50.23 39.02 250m: 3:08.50 39.16 350m: 4:27.55 39.81

100m: 1:11.21 37.40 200m: 2:29.34 39.11 300m: 3:47.74 39.24 400m: 5:05.28 37.73

54. MELO Beatriz Costa 04 Alges 5:06.32 +0.64 459
50m: 33.87 33.87 150m: 1:51.26 39.13 250m: 3:10.39 39.61 350m: 4:29.10 39.07

100m: 1:12.13 38.26 200m: 2:30.78 39.52 300m: 3:50.03 39.64 400m: 5:06.32 37.22
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55. MELODY Zara-Jane 01 Larne Swimming 5:07.85 +0.77 453
(Fora Tempo Acesso / Out of Admission Time)

50m: 33.36 33.36 150m: 1:48.57 38.64 250m: 3:07.67 39.97 350m: 4:28.00 40.34
100m: 1:09.93 36.57 200m: 2:27.70 39.13 300m: 3:47.66 39.99 400m: 5:07.85 39.85

56. MARQUES Catarina Alexandra 04 Colegio Vasco da Gama 5:09.13 +0.67 447
50m: 33.54 33.54 150m: 1:51.30 39.10 250m: 3:10.26 39.16 350m: 4:30.17 39.81

100m: 1:12.20 38.66 200m: 2:31.10 39.80 300m: 3:50.36 40.10 400m: 5:09.13 38.96

57. VEIGA Susana Pereira 00 Colegio Vasco da Gama 5:09.33 446
(Fora Tempo Acesso / Out of Admission Time)

50m: 35.23 35.23 150m: 1:53.21 39.28 250m: 3:12.07 39.20 350m: 4:31.22 39.77
100m: 1:13.93 38.70 200m: 2:32.87 39.66 300m: 3:51.45 39.38 400m: 5:09.33 38.11

58. FIDALGO Mafalda Vestia 04 Uniao Coimbra 5:09.55 +0.65 445
50m: 35.09 35.09 150m: 1:53.79 39.73 250m: 3:12.52 39.17 350m: 4:31.46 39.48

100m: 1:14.06 38.97 200m: 2:33.35 39.56 300m: 3:51.98 39.46 400m: 5:09.55 38.09

59. FRANCA Nicole Patriarca 05 CPCD Povoa Sta Iria 5:09.59 +0.82 445
50m: 34.17 34.17 150m: 1:53.33 39.70 250m: 3:13.01 39.56 350m: 4:32.58 39.09

100m: 1:13.63 39.46 200m: 2:33.45 40.12 300m: 3:53.49 40.48 400m: 5:09.59 37.01

BARAO Matilde Carvalho 04 Colegio Vasco da Gama 5:09.59 +0.72 445
50m: 34.99 34.99 150m: 1:53.49 40.33 250m: 3:13.70 40.15 350m: 4:32.01 38.69

100m: 1:13.16 38.17 200m: 2:33.55 40.06 300m: 3:53.32 39.62 400m: 5:09.59 37.58

61. MOURA Luciana Rodrigues 05 Aonda Azeitao 5:11.21 +0.95 438
50m: 34.65 34.65 150m: 1:51.71 39.33 250m: 3:11.32 40.16 350m: 4:32.04 40.41

100m: 1:12.38 37.73 200m: 2:31.16 39.45 300m: 3:51.63 40.31 400m: 5:11.21 39.17

62. TAYLOR Rhiana 04 Larne Swimming 5:21.09 +0.74 399
(Fora Tempo Acesso / Out of Admission Time)

50m: 34.60 34.60 150m: 1:54.16 40.77 250m: 3:18.37 42.02 350m: 4:41.21 40.98
100m: 1:13.39 38.79 200m: 2:36.35 42.19 300m: 4:00.23 41.86 400m: 5:21.09 39.88

63. MARQUES Marta Hermenegildo 05 Litoral Alentejano 5:24.05 +1.03 388
(Fora Tempo Acesso / Out of Admission Time)

50m: 36.02 36.02 150m: 1:58.10 41.83 250m: 3:20.67 41.40 350m: 4:43.93 41.50
100m: 1:16.27 40.25 200m: 2:39.27 41.17 300m: 4:02.43 41.76 400m: 5:24.05 40.12


